Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 226 Bus Number: 226 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.001 Days: MTWUF--

Run Description: BUS 226 AM
05:50 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:11 AM BUTTERCUP LN & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.134 2 2 10.0.. 10.0813
06:11 AM BUTTERCUP LN & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.090 1 3 0.00.. 10.0813
06:12 AM 6447 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.515 1 4 0.65. 10.7360
06:12 AM 6978 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.011 1 5 0.38.. 11.1174
06:21 AM 506 PLEMMONS PL 330.196 1 6 4.15.. 15.2722
06:25 AM FORMOSA DR & MONTFORD COVE RD 330.378 0 6 2.15.. 17.4252
06:25 AM MONTFORD COVE RD & GREASY CREEK RD (S 330.248 0 6 0.06.. 17.4867

MCCOMBS)

06:31 AM 13310 MONTFORD COVE RD 356.109 2 8 2.86.. 20.3496
06:45 AM 602 HENSLEY RD 330.130 1 9 3.66.. 24.0129
06:45 AM 602 HENSLEY RD 356.127 1 10 0.00.. 24.0129
06:50 AM MONTFORD COVE RD & SUGAR HILL HEIGHTS DR 393.012 1 11 1.48.. 25.4983
06:50 AM MONTFORD COVE RD & SUGAR HILL HEIGHTS DR 330.150 1 12 0.00... 25.4983
06:52 AM 8039 SUGAR HILL RD 330.387 1 13 1.71.. 27.2150
06:53 AM DINK CANNON RD & HIDDEN ACRES DR 356.057 1 14 0.70.. 27.9216
06:53 AM DINK CANNON RD & HIDDEN ACRES DR 330.384 1 15 0.00.. 27.9216
06:56 AM MUD CUT RD & SHELL RD 356.175 2 17 1.39.. 29.3174
07:04 AM 5405 SUGAR HILL RD 330.473 1 18 5.16.. 34.4833
07:05 AM SMITH HILL RD & SUGAR HILL RD 356.119 2 20 0.38.. 34.8710
07:06 AM BUMPY HILL DR & SUGAR HILL RD 356.112 1 21 0.27.. 35.142¢6
07:06 AM BUMPY HILL DR & SUGAR HILL RD 330.025 1 22 0.00.. 35.1426
07:09 AM PINE HILL DR & WRIGHT RD 330.310 1 23 0.609.. 35.8350
07:11 AM OVERLOOK PARK & SUGAR HILL RD 330.117 2 25 0.68.. 36.5189
07:11 AM OVERLOOK PARK CIR & SUGAR HILL RD 330.100 1 26 0.10.. 36.6203
07:11 AM OVERLOOK PARK CIR & SUGAR HILL RD 356.229 1 27 0.00... 36.6203
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 16 7.49.. 44.1104
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T07 0 16 1.05.. 45.1629
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T01 0 16 0.00.. 45.1629
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T01 1 15 0.00.. 45.1629
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07... 45.2402

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 226 Bus Number: 226 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.101 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 226 PM
03:18 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 18 0.00... 0.0000
03:25 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T01 0 18 0.59.. 0.5975
03:25 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T01 3 21 0.00.. 0.5975
03:25 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T07 0 21 0.00... 0.5975
03:33 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 36 0.609.. 1.2915
03:48 PM OVERLOOK PARK CIR & SUGAR HILL RD 330.100 1 35 7.26.. 8.5538
03:48 PM OVERLOOK PARK CIR & SUGAR HILL RD 356.229 1 34 0.00.. 8.5538
03:49 PM OVERLOOK PARK & SUGAR HILL RD 330.117 2 32 0.10.. 8.6551
03:53 PM PINE HILL DR & WRIGHT RD 356.158 1 31 0.76.. 9.4159
03:53 PM PINE HILL DR & WRIGHT RD 330.310 1 30 0.00... 9.4159
03:54 PM BUMPY HILL DR & SUGAR HILL RD 356.112 1 29 0.61.. 10.0314
03:54 PM BUMPY HILL DR & SUGAR HILL RD 330.025 3 26 0.00.. 10.0314
03:55 PM SMITH HILL RD & SUGAR HILL RD 356.119 2 24 0.27.. 10.3030
03:56 PM 5405 SUGAR HILL RD 330.473 1 23 0.38.. 10.6907
04:00 PM FRENCH MOUNTAIN DR & SUGAR HILL RD 356.020 1 22 2.48.. 13.1741
04:00 PM 8039 SUGAR HILL RD 330.387 1 21 0.18.. 13.3633
04:03 PM 953 MUD CUT RD (MITCHELL) 356.166 0 21 2.13.. 15.4956
04:04 PM MUD CUT RD & SHELL RD 356.175 2 19 0.35.. 15.8555
04:07 PM DINK CANNON RD & HIDDEN ACRES DR 356.057 1 18 1.39.. 17.2513
04:07 PM DINK CANNON RD & HIDDEN ACRES DR 330.384 1 17 0.00.. 17.2513
04:11 PM MONTFORD COVE RD & SUGAR HILL HEIGHTS DR 393.012 1 16 2.42.. 19.6795
04:11 PM MONTFORD COVE RD & SUGAR HILL HEIGHTS DR 330.150 2 14 0.00.. 19.6795
04:11 PM MONTFORD COVE RD & SUGAR HILL HEIGHTS DR 356.162 1 13 0.00.. 19.6795
04:15 PM 506 PLEMMONS PL 330.196 1 12 1.33.. 21.0180
04:27 PM 602 HENSLEY RD 330.130 1 11 1.33.. 22.3570
04:27 PM 602 HENSLEY RD 356.127 1 10 0.00.. 22.3570
04:29 PM HENSLEY RD & SEARCY RD 356.168 1 9 0.19.. 22.549¢6
04:33 PM FORMOSA DR & MONTFORD COVE RD 330.378 0 9 2.19.. 24.7411
04:33 PM MONTFORD COVE RD & GREASY CREEK RD (S 330.248 0 9 0.06.. 24.8027
MCCOMBS)

04:39 PM 13310 MONTFORD COVE RD 356.109 2 7 2.86.. 27.6655
04:48 PM BLACKHAWK DR & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 393.029 2 5 5.74.. 33.4066
04:49 PM 6978 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.011 1 4 0.65.. 34.0604
04:53 PM BUTTERCUP LN & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.090 1 3 1.94.. 36.0057
04:53 PM BUTTERCUP LN & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.134 2 1 0.00.. 36.0057
04:54 PM 6447 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.515 1 0 0.65. 36.6604
05:21 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 15.7.. 52.3682

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 226

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 2



